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Vacant
Child Care Licensing Manager

Amy Ledbetter 
Regional Manager 
317-760-4899 
Amy.Ledbetter@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Britney Gordon 
219-741-7694 
Britney.Gordon@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Sarah Ritter 
765-437-7694 
Sarah.Ritter@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Jamie Fields 
317-775-7476 
Jamie.Fields@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Edile Woodruff 
765-427-3227 
Edile.Woodruff@fssa.in.gov

Beth Kumfer 
Regional Manager 
260-415-6162 
Beth.Kumfer@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Evonne Amaya 
260-415-6856 
Evonne.Amaya@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Annette Jones 
260-415-6168 
Annette.Jones@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Brianna Lemacks 
574-286-6848 
Brianna.Lemacks@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Amanda Guzman 
574-347-5018 
Amanda.Guzman@fssa.in.gov

Pamela Roadruck
Child Care Licensing Manager
317-232-0874
Pamela.Roadruck@fssa.in.gov

Nancy Chew 
Regional Manager 
317-670-9942 
Nancy.Chew@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Dana Creighton 
317-503-8221 
Dana.Creighton@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Christi Dolezal 
765-431-2286 
Christi.Dolezal@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Vacant 
 

❙❙ Jordan Stout 
502-438-4816 
Jordan.Stout@fssa.in.gov

Samantha Mann 
Regional Manager 
317-409-7091 
Samantha.Mann@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Amy Sturges 
317-416-7472 
Amy.Sturges@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Debra Iams 
812-746-9336 
Debra.Iams@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Kareem Fenner 
317-220-3037 
Kareem.Fenner@fssa.in.gov

❙❙ Billie Wenzel 
812-240-0219 
Billie.Wenzel2@fssa.in.gov

Marion County Consultants:
Amy Sturges
Kareem Fenner
Christi Dolezal
Jamie Fields
Dana Creighton
Vacant

Lillian Awe 
Program Director 1
317-232-1660
Lillian.Awe@fssa.in.gov

Lisa Payson 
Clerical Assistant
317-232-5413
Lisa.Payson@fssa.
in.gov

Krystal Bradford 
Clerical Assistant
317-232-4469
Krystal.Bradford@
fssa.in.gov

Jessica Hale 
Clerical Assistant
317-232-4521
Jessica.Hale@fssa.
in.gov
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